RESTAURANT
MENU




STARTERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail
North Atlantic prawns on crisp lettuce with
Marie Rose sauce, brown bread and butter

Homemade Soup of the Day
With a white or granary cottage roll and butter

Chilli Nachos
Topped with homemade spicy beef or vegetable chilli
and cheese, served with guacamole and sour cream

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
Button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce,
served with a cottage roll and butter

Beer Battered Chicken Strips

Two chicken strips coated in our homemade
beer batter served with salad garnish and a pot
of Thai sweet chilli sauce

LIGHTER BITES

Chicken and Smoked Bacon Caesar Salad
With fresh Parmesan, crisp Romaine lettuce,
toasted garlic croutons and Caesar dressing

Chilled Salmon and Prawn Salad

On a bed of mixed leaves, cucumber, tomatoes,
carrot and sweetcorn. Topped with Marie Rose
sauce and served with buttered new potatoes

Muchos Nachos
Topped with homemade spicy beef chilli and
cheese, served with guacamole and sour cream

£7.30

£6.00

£6.75

£6.50

£6.80

£12.75

£14.50

£12.10



MARINER CLASSICS

Homemade Spicy Beef Chilli Con Carne
Served on a bed of steamed long grain
rice with garlic ciabatta

Aberdeen Angus Beef Lasagne
With house salad and garlic ciabatta

Beer Battered Chicken Strips

Chicken strips coated in our homemade
beer batter, served with salad garnish,
chips and a pot of Thai sweet chilli sauce

Chilli Dog

Butcher's sausage topped with spicy
chilli and cheddar, served in a toasted
baguette with chips and salad

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Served with long grain rice and
prawn crackers

Chicken, Bacon and Leek Pie
Served with chips, peas and gravy

Chicken Tikka Masala

Tender pieces of chicken breast in a
medium spiced curry sauce served with
long grain rice, mini poppadoms and a
garlic and coriander naan

£13.25

£12.95

£13.75

£13.75

£12.70

£13.60

£13.75

SPECIALS — PLEASE
ASK FOR OUR MENU

Allergens and intolerances:

If you have any concerns please

speak to a member of staff




FROM THE GRILL

80z* Sirloin Steak
With chips, garden peas, mushroom
and grilled tomato

100z* Gammon Steak

With garden peas, mushroom, grilled tomato,
beer battered onion rings, chips and a choice

of fried egg or pineapple

£18.95

£16.75

Add peppercorn, blue cheese or mushroom sauce £3.00

80z* Local Butcher’'s Beef Burger
In a brioche bun with beer battered
onion rings, chips, salad and coleslaw

Add Cheese | Bacon | Spicy Chilli

BBQ Chicken and Bacon

Topped with cheese, served in a brioche bun
with chips, salad, beer battered onion rings

and coleslaw

*Approximate uncooked weight

FROM THE SEA

Beer Battered Fish

Served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce

Breaded Scampi Tails

Served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce

Cod Mornay

£13.50

£1 each item

£12.95

£13.50

£13.00

£13.95

Cod fillet cooked in a mature cheddar cheese sauce,

served with new potatoes and garden peas

Visit us online: www.traditionalinns.co.uk

Y @ancientmarininn 'f ancient.marinerinn



VEGETARIAN

Veggie Nachos £12.10
Topped with vegetable chilli, cheese,
guacamole and sour cream
Spicy Bean Burger £12.00
Served in a brioche bun with chips, salad,
coleslaw and onion rings
Quorn, Garlic and Mushroom Escalope £12.75
Served with chips and salad
Spicy Three Bean and Roasted Vegetable Chilli £11.95
Served on a bed of steamed long grain rice
with garlic ciabatta
Vegetarian Lasagne £12.50
Served with house salad and garlic ciabatta
Butternut Squash, Spinach and Lentil Curry £12.50
Served in a rich spiced tomato and coconut (vegan)
curry sauce with rice
DESSERTS
Rhubarb crumble and custard cheesecake £6.50
(gluten free)
Lemon and blueberry cheesecake £6.50
Mint and chocolate chip gateau £6.50
Strawberry tart £6.50
Served with fresh cream:
Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets:
Vanilla, chocolate, mint choc chip or strawberry
ice cream. Lemon or raspberry sorbet
2 Scoops £4.20
3 Scoops £5.75




SIDES

Garlic Ciabatta

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta

Beer Battered Onion Rings x6
House Salad

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Coleslaw

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Filter Coffee
Plain Floater
Liqueur Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate

£3.00
£3.80
£3.95
£3.50
£3.25
£4.00
£3.00

£1.95
£1.95
£3.10
£5.25
£2.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.25
£3.50
£3.00

Families are welcome:

The Ancient Mariner welcomes children supervised by an adult.

VAT and service charge:
All prices include VAT at 20%. No charge is made for service.

Credit cards:
All major credit cards are accepted.

Meetings and functions at the Ancient Mariner

Many local clubs and associations use our small loft area for
meetings and private dining. For more information

Tel: 01485 534411

Le Strange Arms Hotel

Next door is the hotel overlooking the sea and garden. The hotel
has 43 bedrooms, many with sea views. Who could wish for a
better place to hold a family gathering or intimate wedding.

For information or to make a reservation:
T: 01485 534411 E: reception@lestrangearms.co.uk
W: www.lestrangearms.co.uk
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