

MENU



STARTERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail	£7.30
North Atlantic prawns on crisp lettuce with	
Marie Rose sauce, brown bread and butter	
Homemade Soup of the Day	£6.00
With a white or granary cottage roll and butter	
Chilli Nachos	£6.75
Topped with homemade spicy beef or vegetable chilli	
and cheese, served with guacamole and sour cream	
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms	£6.50
Button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce,	
served with a cottage roll and butter	
Beer Battered Chicken Strips	£6.80
Two chicken strips coated in our homemade	
beer batter served with salad garnish and a pot	

of Thai sweet chilli sauce

LIGHTER BITES

DIRAMATIN'

Chilled Salmon and Prawn Salad On a bed of mixed leaves, cucumber, tomatoes, carrot and sweetcorn. Topped with Marie Rose sauce and served with buttered new potatoes

Muchos Nachos

Topped with homemade spicy beef chilli and cheese, served with guacamole and sour cream

£14.50

£12.10

MARINER CLASSICS

Homemade Spicy Beef Chilli Con Carne Served on a bed of steamed long grain rice with garlic ciabatta	£13.25
Aberdeen Angus Beef Lasagne With house salad and garlic ciabatta	£12.95
Beer Battered Chicken Strips Chicken strips coated in our homemade beer batter, served with salad garnish, chips and a pot of Thai sweet chilli sauce	£13.75
Chilli Dog Butcher's sausage topped with spicy chilli and cheddar, served in a toasted baguette with chips and salad	£13.75
Sweet and Sour Chicken Served with long grain rice and prawn crackers	£12.70
Chicken, Bacon and Leek Pie Served with chips, peas and gravy	£13.60
Chicken Tikka Masala Tender pieces of chicken breast in a medium spiced curry sauce served with long grain rice, mini poppadoms and a garlic and coriander naan	£13.75

SPECIALS – PLEASE ASK FOR OUR MENU

Allergens and intolerances:

If you have any concerns please speak to a member of staff

FROM THE GRILL

8oz* Sirloin Steak With chips, garden peas, mushroom and grilled tomato	£18.95
10oz* Gammon Steak With garden peas, mushroom, grilled tomato, beer battered onion rings, chips and a choice of fried egg or pineapple	£16.75
Add peppercorn, blue cheese or mushroom sau	ice £3.00
8oz* Local Butcher's Beef Burger In a brioche bun with beer battered onion rings, chips, salad and coleslaw	£13.50
Add Cheese Bacon Spicy Chilli	£1 each item
BBQ Chicken and Bacon Topped with cheese, served in a brioche bun with chips, salad, beer battered onion rings and coleslaw	£12.95

*Approximate uncooked weight

FROM THE SEA

Beer Battered Fish	£13.50
Served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	
Breaded Scampi Tails	£13.00
Served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	
Cod Mornay	£13.95
Cod fillet cooked in a mature cheddar cheese sauce,	
served with new potatoes and garden peas	

Visit us online: www.traditionalinns.co.uk

M@ancientmarininn **f** ancient.marinerinn

VEGETARIAN

Veggie Nachos Topped with vegetable chilli, cheese, guacamole and sour cream	£12.10
Spicy Bean Burger Served in a brioche bun with chips, salad, coleslaw and onion rings	£12.00
Quorn, Garlic and Mushroom Escalope Served with chips and salad	£12.75
Spicy Three Bean and Roasted Vegetable Chilli Served on a bed of steamed long grain rice with garlic ciabatta	£11.95
Vegetarian Lasagne Served with house salad and garlic ciabatta	£12.50
Butternut Squash, Spinach and Lentil Curry Served in a rich spiced tomato and coconut curry sauce with rice	£12.50 (vegan)

DESSERTS

Rhubarb crumble and custard cheesecake	£6.50
(glu	ten free)
Lemon and blueberry cheesecake	£6.50
Mint and chocolate chip gateau	£6.50
Strawberry tart	£6.50
Served with fresh cream:	
Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets:	

Vanilla, chocolate, mint choc chip or strawberry ice cream. Lemon or raspberry sorbet

2 Scoops 3 Scoops £4.20 £5.75

SIDES

Garlic Ciabatta	£3.00
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta	£3.80
Beer Battered Onion Rings x6	£3.95
House Salad	£3.50
Chips	£3.25
Cheesy Chips	£4.00
Coleslaw	£3.00

HOT DRINKS

Теа	£1.95
Filter Coffee	£1.95
Plain Floater	£3.10
Liqueur Coffee	£5.25
Americano	£2.25
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Mocha	£3.00
Espresso	£2.25
Double Espresso	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00

Families are welcome: The Ancient Mariner welcomes children supervised by an adult.

VAT and service charge: All prices include VAT at 20%. No charge is made for service.

Credit cards:

All major credit cards are accepted.

Meetings and functions at the Ancient Mariner

Many local clubs and associations use our small loft area for meetings and private dining. For more information Tel: 01485 534411

Le Strange Arms Hotel

Next door is the hotel overlooking the sea and garden. The hotel has 43 bedrooms, many with sea views. Who could wish for a better place to hold a family gathering or intimate wedding.

For information or to make a reservation: T: 01485 534411 E: reception@lestrangearms.co.uk W: www.lestrangearms.co.uk